INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Rank Nr Name
1 2 Kristina Jankauskaité
5 Erika Zuperkaité

2 55 Brigita Aitvidaite
57 Paulina Patinskaite

3 14 Onute Sikailovaité
56 Gabija Rukaite

11.05.2019

Rank Nr Name

1 47 Rytis Zemaitaitis
48 Rimvydas Aleksa
49 Paulius Savelskis

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U18 - TEAM SPRINT

RESULTS

uciib Club Time
10036581916 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG 38,13
10036581714 PKKSC, Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG 38,13
10052433130 PRSSG 39,38
10036578175 PRSSG 39,38
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG 39,51

10036578983 PRSSG 39,51

MEN U18 - TEAM SPRINT

RESULTS
uclID Club Time
10036588279 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA 53,66

10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
10036568172  Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

Lk 1

Speed
km/h
47,21
47,21

45,71
45,71

45,56
45,56

Speed
km/h
50,32



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Rank Nr Name

1

7
8

10
53

11
35

15
21

16
60

Gabrielé Ceponyte
Ugné Naujokaityté

Neimanté Lauzikaité
Guste Draugelyte

Rugilé Martinonyté
Deimanteé Siaudkulyte

Barbora Brucaité
Karina Samokisina

Vilté Petravicitté
Eglé Dubauskaité

11.05.2019

Rank Nr

1

30
27
29

31
28
32

17
39
40

Name

Renaldas Keliauskas
Laurynas Vinskas
Gabrielius Kundrotas

Eimantas Vadapalas
Darijus Ivanauskas
Deividas Zelenauskas

Lukas Simonaitis
Vakaris Burba
Arminas Stanis

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U16 - TEAM SPRINT

uclib
10052432524
10080667204

10052432423
10062335820

10089589180

RESULTS

Club
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

SK ,,El-Eko Sport“

SK ,,El-Eko Sport”, Pakruojis

SK ,,El-Eko Sport”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“, Upyte

Sk ,,ElI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Naujamiescio gimnazija

Sk ,, Dubysa“
Naujamiescio gimnazija

MEN U16 - TEAM SPRINT

uclID
10052435958
10080223731
10086309671

10080223529

RESULTS

Club

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

PanKKSC,DSK“F“
DSK“F“

Lk 2

Time
40,28

42,51

43,56

44,51

45,10

Time
51,96

55,87

57,36

Speed
km/h
44,69

42,34

41,32

40,44

39,91

Speed
km/h
51,96

48,33

47,07



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE
11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U14 - TEAM SPRINT

RESULTS
11.05.2019
Rank Nr Name UcCl ID Club Time
1 36 Eglija Cepaityté PankKSC,DSK“F“ 45,20
43 Danielé Nikiforova PanKKSC,DSK“F“
2 24 Deimanté Zelenauskaité PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS” 45,50
26 Aisté Aukstuolyté PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
MEN U14 - TEAM SPRINT
RESULTS
11.05.2019
Rank Nr Name UcCl ID Club Time
1 12 Aldas Trumpa 10093763012 SK,,El-Eko Sport” 1.02,26
13 Jonas Malinauskas SK ,,El-Eko Sport“
42 Benas Tauteris PanKKSC,DSK“F“
2 54 Tadas Trakelis Klubas "GREITIS" 1.06,06
34 Dovydas Cinga klubas ,,GREITIS“
33 Gabrielius Usevicius PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”

Lk 3

Speed
km/h
39,82

39,56

Speed
km/h
43,37

40,87
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INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Nr

56
14
57
55

46

Name

Erika Zuperkaité
Gabija Rukaite
Onuté Sikailovaité
Paulina Patinskaite
Brigita Aitvidaite
Kristina Jankauskaité
Aisté Janavicitté

11.05.2019

Nr

59
48
49
47

Name

Arminas Bagdonas
Rimvydas Aleksa
Paulius Savelskis
Rytis Zemaitaitis

Commissaires panel

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

200m F/S - WOMEN U18 SPRINT - Qualifying
RESULTS

uclip Country/Club

10036581714 PKKSC, Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036578983 PRSSG

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036578175 PRSSG
10052433130 PRSSG
10036581916 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036592222 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

200m F/S - MEN U18 SPRINT - Qualifying
RESULTS

uclip Country/Club

10052434949 PRSSG

10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
10036568172 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
10036588279 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

Time

13,023
13,417
13,434
13,513
13,741
14,131
14,310

Time

11,975
12,330
12,382
15,226

Speed
km/h

55,29
53,66
53,60
53,28
52,40
50,95
50,31

Speed
km/h

60,13
58,39
58,15
47,29



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Nr

16

10
15
35
53
21
60
51

O 00 N O U B W N -

=
o

Name

Gabrielé Ceponyte
Vilté Petravicitte
Ugné Naujokaityté
Neimanté Lauzikaité
Barbora Brucaité
Deimanteé Siaudkulyte
Guste Draugelyte
Karina Samokisina
Eglé Dubauskaité
Kristina Rubstaviciute

11.05.2019

Nr

29
27
30
17
28
40
39
38
DNS 20

0O N O Ul A WN B

Name

Gabrielius Kundrotas
Laurynas Vinskas
Renaldas Keliauskas
Lukas Simonaitis
Darijus Ivanauskas
Arminas Stanis
Vakaris Burba
Paulius Tautkus
Kipras Stasklnas

Commissaires panel

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

200m F/S - WOMEN U16 SPRINT - Qualifying

uciib

10052432524

10080667204
10052432423

10062335820

200m F/S - MEN U16 SPRINT - Qualifying

uclID

10086309671
10080223731
10052435958

10080223529

RESULTS

Country/Club

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Sk ,, Dubysa“

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
SK ,,El-Eko Sport“

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
PanKKSC, DSK“F“, Upyte

SK ,,El-Eko Sport“, Pakruojis

Naujamiescio gimnazija
Naujamiescio gimnazija
Upyte

RESULTS

Country/Club

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
DSK“F“

PanKKSC,DSK“F“
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

Time

13,876
14,805
15,293
15,479
15,921
16,205
16,508
16,920
16,954
18,575

Time

11,731
12,131
12,569
13,004
13,180
14,365
15,456
15,763

Speed
km/h

51,89
48,63
47,08
46,51
45,22
44,43
43,62
42,55
42,47
38,76

Speed
km/h

61,38
59,35
57,28
55,37
54,63
50,12
46,58
45,68
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INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Nr

36
11
26
43

Name

Eglija Cepaityte
Rugilé Martinonyté
Aisté Aukstuolyté
Danielé Nikiforova

11.05.2019

Nr

32
42
31
34
13
33
44
12
52

Name

Deividas Zelenauskas
Benas Tauteris
Eimantas Vadapalas
Dovydas Cinga

Jonas Malinauskas
Gabrielius Usevicius
Tomas Linkevicius
Aldas Trumpa

Nedas Kriksciukaitis

Commissaires panel

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

200m F/S - WOMEN U14 SPRINT - Qualifying

uciib

RESULTS

Country/Club

PanKKSC,DSK“F“

10089589180 SK ,,El-Eko Sport”

200m F/S - MEN U14 SPRINT - Qualifying

uclID

10093763012

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS*
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

RESULTS

Country/Club

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PankKKSC,DSK“F“

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
klubas ,,GREITIS”

SK ,,El-Eko Sport“
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

SK ,,El-Eko Sport“

Upyte

Time

16,011
16,333
16,622
17,146

Time

12,453
14,606
14,878
15,530
15,767
15,897
16,123
18,457
19,601

Speed
km/h

44,97
44,08
43,32
41,99

Speed
km/h

57,82
49,29
48,39
46,36
45,66
45,29
44,66
39,01
36,73



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

First round

Nr
1 56
46

2 14
2

3 57
55

Name
Gabija Rukaite
Aisté Janavicitte

Onuteé Sikailovaite
Kristina Jankauskaité

Paulina Patinskaite
Brigita Aitvidaite

Semi-final

Nr
1 5
57

2 14
56

Name
Erika Zuperkaité
Paulina Patinskaite

Onuteé Sikailovaite
Gabija Rukaite

FINALE

Nr

Name

Heats 1.-2.

1 14
2 5

Onuteé Sikailovaité
Erika Zuperkaité

Heats 3.-4.

3 57
4 56

Paulina Patinskaite
Gabija Rukaite

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U18 - SPRINT
RESULTS

uclID Country/Club
10036578983 PRSSG
10036592222 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036581916 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

10036578175 PRSSG
10052433130 PRSSG

uclID Country/Club
10036581714 PKKSC, Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036578175 PRSSG

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036578983 PRSSG

uci ID Country/Club

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10036581714 PKKSC, Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

10036578175 PRSSG
10036578983 PRSSG

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank

Time
14,008

13,332

13,330

Time

13,247

13,085

Rank

Time

13,238 13,077

13,075 13,360

Lk 7



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE
11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN U18 - SPRINT

RESULTS
11.05.2019
Semi-final
Nr Name uclID Country/Club Rank Time
1 59 Arminas Bagdonas 10052434949 PRSSG I 13,136
47 Rytis Zemaitaitis 10036588279 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA Il
2 48 Rimvydas Aleksa 10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA I 13,007
49 Paulius Savelskis 10036568172 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA Il
FINALE
Nr Name uclID Country/Club Rank Time
Heats 1.-2.
1 59 Arminas Bagdonas 10052434949 PRSSG I I 12,168
2 48 Rimvydas Aleksa 10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA Il Il
Heats 3.-4.
3 49 Paulius Savelskis 10036568172 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA I I I 13,642 14,295 13,032
4 47 Rytis Zemaitaitis 10036588279 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA Il I I

Relegation in first heat - for not holding his line during the final sprint
48 Rimvydas Aleksa 10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

Relegation in second heat - for not holding his line during the final sprint
48 Rimvydas Aleksa 10036588077 Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA

11.05.2019 18:43 Lk 8
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INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

First round

Nr
8
51

10
60

21
15

53
35

Name
Ugné Naujokaityté
Kristina Rubstaviciute

Neimanté Lauzikaité
Eglé Dubauskaité

Karina Samokisina
Barbora Brucaité

Guste Draugelyte
Deimanté Siaudkulyté

Second round

Nr
8
10

16
21

53

Name
Ugné Naujokaityté
Neimanté Lauzikaité

Vilté Petraviciaté
Karina Samokisina

Gabrielé Ceponyté
Guste Draugelyte

Repechage

Nr
21
10
53

Name

Karina Samokisina
Neimanté LauZikaité
Guste Draugelyte

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U16 - SPRINT
RESULTS

uclID Country/Club
10080667204 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Upyte

10052432423 SK,,El-Eko Sport”
Naujamiescio gimnazija

Naujamiescio gimnazija
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

10062335820 SK ,,El-Eko Sport“, Pakruojis
PanKKSC, DSK“F“, Upyte

uclID Country/Club
10080667204 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10052432423 SK,,El-Eko Sport”

Sk ,, Dubysa“
Naujamiescio gimnazija

10052432524 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10062335820 SK ,,El-Eko Sport“, Pakruojis

uci ID Country/Club
Naujamiescio gimnazija
10052432423 SK ,,El-Eko Sport”
10062335820 SK ,,El-Eko Sport“, Pakruojis

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank Time
| 14,947

| 16,021

I 15,427

I 16,086

Time

I 14,886

I 15,311

I 14,958

Rank Time
| 16,710

Lk 9



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

Semi-final
Nr Name
1 8 Ugné Naujokaityté
21 Karina SamokiSina

2 7 Gabrielé Ceponyté
16 Vilté Petraviciuté

FINALE
Nr Name

Heats 1.-2.
1 7 Gabrielé Ceponyte
2 8 Ugné Naujokaityté

Heats 3.-4.
3 16 Vilté Petravicitte
4 21 Karina Samokisina

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

uclID Country/Club
10080667204 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Naujamiescio gimnazija

10052432524 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

Sk ,, Dubysa“

uclID Country/Club

10052432524 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10080667204 Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

Sk ,, Dubysa“
Naujamiescio gimnazija

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank Time
| 14,971
Il

| 13,637

Rank Time

I I 15,758 14,038

I I 16,243 14,607

Lk 10



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

First round
Nr Name
30 Renaldas Keliauskas
38 Paulius Tautkus

17 Lukas Simonaitis
39 Vakaris Burba

28 Darijus lvanauskas
40 Arminas Stanis

Repechage
Nr Name
38 Paulius Tautkus
39 Vakaris Burba
40 Arminas Stanis

Second round
Nr Name
29 Gabrielius Kundrotas
28 Darijus lvanauskas

27 Laurynas Vinskas
17 Lukas Simonaitis

30 Renaldas Keliauskas
38 Paulius Tautkus

Repechage
Nr Name
17 Lukas Simonaitis
28 Darijus lvanauskas
38 Paulius Tautkus

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN U16 - SPRINT
RESULTS

uclID Country/Club
10052435958 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

10080223529 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
DSK“F“

uclID Country/Club
PanKKSC,DSK“F“
PanKKSC,DSK“F“
DSK“F*“

uci ID Country/Club
10086309671 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
10080223529 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”

10080223731 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

10052435958 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

uclID Country/Club
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
10080223529 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank Time
| 12,795
Il

I 13,630

I 13,495

Rank Time
|
Il
I

Rank Time
| 12,173
Il

I 12,607

I 12,580

Rank Time
| 13,324

Lk 11



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

Semi-final

Nr
1 29
17

2 27
30

Name
Gabrielius Kundrotas
Lukas Simonaitis

Laurynas Vinskas
Renaldas Keliauskas

FINALE

Nr

Name

Heats 1.-2.

1 29
2 27

Gabrielius Kundrotas
Laurynas Vinskas

Heats 3.-4.

3 30
4 17

Renaldas Keliauskas
Lukas Simonaitis

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

uclID Country/Club
10086309671 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

10080223731 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
10052435958 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS

uclID Country/Club

10086309671 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS
10080223731 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS

10052435958 PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
Sk ,,EI-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank Time
| 11,919
Il

| 12,366

Rank Time

I I 12,032 12,031

I I 12,693 12,537

Lk 12



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

Semi-final

Nr
1 43
36

2 26
11

Name
Danielé Nikiforova
Eglija Cepaityte

Aisté Aukstuolyté
Rugilé Martinonyté

FINALE

Nr

Name

Heats 1.-2.

1 43
2 26

Danielé Nikiforova
Aisté Aukstuolyté

Heats 3.-4.

3 36
4 11

Eglija Cepaityte
Rugilé Martinonyté

11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN U14 - SPRINT
RESULTS

uclID Country/Club
PanKKSC,DSK“F“
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
10089589180 SK ,,El-Eko Sport”

uclID Country/Club

PanKKSC,DSK“F“
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS*

PanKKSC,DSK“F“
10089589180 SK ,,El-Eko Sport*”

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank
|

Time
17,081

17,511

Rank

Time

18,111 18,708

16,424 16,198 16,476

Lk 13



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE

11.05.2019

First round
Nr Name
42 Benas Tauteris
52 Nedas Kriks¢iukaitis

31 Eimantas Vadapalas
12 Aldas Trumpa

34 Dovydas Cinga
44 Tomas Linkevicius

13 Jonas Malinauskas
33 Gabrielius Usevicius

Repechage
Nr Name
44 Tomas Linkevicius
33 Gabrielius Usevicius
12 Aldas Trumpa
52 Nedas Kriks¢iukaitis

Second round
Nr Name
42 Benas Tauteris
34 Dovydas Cinga

31 Eimantas Vadapalas
44 Tomas Linkevicius

32 Deividas Zelenauskas
13 Jonas Malinauskas

Repechage
Nr Name
13 Jonas Malinauskas
34 Dovydas Cinga
44 Tomas Linkevicius

uclID

10093763012

ucliID

10093763012

uclID

ucClID

11-12.05.2019

Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN U14 - SPRINT
RESULTS

Country/Club
PanKKSC,DSK“F“
Upyte

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
SK ,,El-Eko Sport”

klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

SK ,,El-Eko Sport”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”

Country/Club
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
SK ,,El-Eko Sport”

Upyte

Country/Club
PanKKSC,DSK“F“
klubas ,,GREITIS”

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS*
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS"
SK ,,El-Eko Sport“

Country/Club

SK ,,El-Eko Sport“
klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

11.05.2019 18:43

Rank

Time

19,372

15,466

15,096

Time
16,555

Time
14,489

16,850

12,917

Time
15,032

Lk 14



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE
11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

Semi-final
Nr Name uclID Country/Club Rank Time
1 42 Benas Tauteris PanKKSC,DSK“F“ I 14,191
13 Jonas Malinauskas SK ,,El-Eko Sport” Il
2 32 Deividas Zelenauskas PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS” I 13,026
31 Eimantas Vadapalas PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS” Il
FINALE
Nr Name uclID Country/Club Rank Time
Heats 1.-2.
1 32 Deividas Zelenauskas PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS” | | 15,546 14,762
2 42 Benas Tauteris PanKKSC,DSK“F“ Il Il
Heats 3.-4.
3 31 Eimantas Vadapalas PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS” | | 14,597
4 13 Jonas Malinauskas SK ,,El-Eko Sport” Il Il

11.05.2019 18:43 Lk 15
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Commissaires panel

INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE
11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WUu18, MU18, MU16 - ELIMINATION

RESULTS

11.05.2019
Nr Category Name
48 MU18 Rimvydas Aleksa
59 MU18 Arminas Bagdonas
49  MU18 Paulius Savelskis
5  WU18 Erika Zuperkaite
47  MU18 Rytis Zemaitaitis
27  MU16 Laurynas Vinskas
30 MU16 Renaldas Keliauskas
14  WU18 Onuté Sikailovaité
46  WU18 Aisté Janavicilté
57 WU18 Paulina Patinskaite
17 MU16 Lukas Simonaitis
2 WU18 Kristina Jankauskaité
29 MU16 Gabrielius Kundrotas
38 MU16 Paulius Tautkus
28 MU16 Darijus lvanauskas
39 MU16 Vakaris Burba
40 MU16 Arminas Stanis
55 WU18 Brigita Aitvidaite
56 WU18 Gabija Rukaite

UcCl ID

10036588077
10052434949
10036568172
10036581714
10036588279
10080223731
10052435958

10036592222
10036578175

10036581916
10086309671

10080223529

10052433130
10036578983

11.05.2019 18:43

Country/Club

Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
PRSSG

Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
PKKSC, Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Vilkaviskis SM-DSK —AIRA
PRSSG

Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG
PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

PKKSC, klubas ,,GREITIS”
PanKKSC,DSK“F“

DSK“F“

PRSSG

PRSSG



INTERNATIONAL PANEVEZYS CITY U-18, U-16 AND U-14 TRACK RACE
11-12.05.2019
Cido Arena, Panevezys

11.05.2019
Rank Nr
1 7 WU16
2 8 Wu16
3 15 wu1le
4 53 WuU16
5 35 wu1le
6 16 WU16
7 10 WU16
DNS 21 WU16
DNS 60 WU16

Commissaires panel

WOMEN U16 - ELIMINATION

RESULTS

Name

Gabriele Ceponyteé
Ugné Naujokaityté
Barbora Brucaité
Guste Draugelyte
Deimante Siaudkulyté
Vilté Petravicitté
Neimanté LauZikaité
Karina Samokisina
Eglé Dubauskaite

UcCl ID

10052432524
10080667204

10062335820

10052432423

11.05.2019 18:43

Country/Club

Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

Sk ,,El-Eko Sport“-PRSSG

SK ,,El-Eko Sport”, Pakruojis
PanKKSC,DSK“F“, Upyte

Sk ,, Dubysa“

SK ,,ElI-Eko Sport”
Naujamiescio gimnazija
Naujamiescio gimnazija



